THE DATASHEET OF
AD7766BRUZ-1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Data Sheet
AD7766
24-Bit, 8.5 mW, 109 dB, 128 kSPS/64 kSPS/32 kSPS ADCs
Rev. D
DOCUMENT FEEDBACK

RU-16 TSSOP 16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package
For the latest package outline information and land patterns (footprints), go to Package Index.
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD7766BRUZ −40°C to +105°C 16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
AD7766BRUZ-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
AD7766BRUZ-1 −40°C to +105°C 16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
AD7766BRUZ-1-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
AD7766BRUZ-2 −40°C to +105°C 16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
AD7766BRUZ-2-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
EVALUATION BOARDS
Model1 Description
EVAL-AD7766EDZ Evaluation Board